S W TI C HI NG T HE S M A R T WAYMS-215-3
Contact rating max. 10
Switching current max. 1
Operating temperature -20
MS-215-3
Carry current max.
Switching voltage max.
Breakdown voltage min.

Weight per piece 3.8
Weight per package 195
Ordering Example
MS-215-3-2-0500 describes
MS-215-3 with 15 to 20 AT.
g
g
pcs
Standard AT Ranges
Dimensions in mm
Electrical Characteristics @ 25 °C
Operating Characteristics (of unmodified Reed Switch) @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Material Information
(50-2000 Hz)
(1/2 sin 11 ms)
Compact size
Mechanically protected
typ. Load resistive
Customized types available
10 15to AT1  =
15 20to AT2  =
20 25to AT3  =
                                                               Material Colour
Housing ABS black
Cable UL 1007/1569, AWG 24, 4 mm stripped and tinned black
Potting compound Epoxy black
PIC Proximity Instrumentation Controls
Kontaktbauelemente GmbH
Phone   	+49 9129 90 70 89-0
Fax        	 +49 9129 90 70 89-99
Rev.: 1.4
ms2153_ds_e_1.4
Page 1 of 1 Nibelungenstr. 5 A
90530 Wendelstein, Germany